2
Support at Home Price List Juniper
| Kimberley

Effective from 1 November, 2025

Weekday | Telehealth | Weekday | Saturday Sunday Public
(6am-6pm) | Weekday |(6pm-9pm) | (per hour) | (per hour) | Holidays
(per hour) | (8am-4pm) | (per hour) (per hour)

(per hour)

CLINICAL SUPPORTS

Nursing care

Registered Nurse $225 $200 N/A (Teiiiith) (Teliﬁlglth) (Teiﬁgglth)
Health-related support
by CSW (under RN $185 $200 $205 $240 $270 $300
delegation)
Allied health and other therapeutic services
Allied Health Assistant $190 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
g:;:::tl:\c:rg;ist $270 $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Dietitian or Nutritionist $270 $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Exercise Physiologist $270 $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Occupational Therapist $270 $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Physiotherapist $270 $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Podiatrist - clinic $270 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Podiatrist - community $300 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Psychologist $270 $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Social Worker $270 $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Speech Pathologist $270 $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Clinical care management $180 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Care management $150 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
oNpePENDENCE
Personal care $170 N/A $190 $220 $250 $275
Social support and
community engagement $170 N/A $190 $220 $250 $275

(individual, no outing)

Social support and
community engagement
(individual, with outing)
* Services exceeding

60 km charged at agreed
rate/cost

$195 N/A $215 $245 $275 $300

Continued on back



Juniper Support at Home Price List
Effective from 1 November 2025

Weekday | Weekday | Saturday | Sunday Public
(per hour) | (per hour) | Holidays

(per hour) | (per hour) (per hour)

INDEPENDENCE continued

Group Social Support (with outing)
* Services exceeding 60 km $147 $162 $184 $207 $225
charged at agreed rate/cost

Respite (no outing) $170 $190 $220 $250 $275

Respite (with outing)
* Services exceeding 60 km $195 $215 $245 $275 $300
charged at agreed rate/cost

- $55 $64 $72 $80 $88
Transport Individual (up to20km) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip)
$105 $121 $137 $153 $168

Transport Individual (up to 40km) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip)

Transport Individual (up to 60 km)
* Services exceeding 60 km
charged at agreed rate/cost

$150 $173 $195 $218 $240
(per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip)

$42 $48 $54 $60 $66
Transport Group (up to 20km) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip)
$79 $91 $103 $15 $126

Transport Group (up to 40km) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip)

Transport Group (up to 60 km)
* Services exceeding 60 km
charged at agreed rate/cost

$113 $130 $147 $164 $180
(per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip) (per trip)

Therapeutic services for independent living

Remedial masseuse $230 N/A N/A N/A N/A
EVERYDAY LIVING

Domestic assistance $170 $190 $220 $250 $275

gﬁ;?oe;;‘;fi:tszﬁz"gg . $195 $215 $245 $275 $300

Home maintenance and repairs $200 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Gardening $200 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Meal delivery $16 N/A N/A N/A N/A
(per delivery)

Meal preparation (Internal) $30 N/A N/A N/A N/A
(per meal)

Community Day Centre $180 N/A $200 $220 $240

Laundry (at Community Day Centre) $60 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Services are charged with a minimum of 30 minutes, then in 15-minute increments after that.

Service Cancellations

To cancel a scheduled service, we require at least two full business days’ notice. If you cancel within two business
days, or if you aren’t present at the agreed time or place (no-show), Juniper is eligible to be paid in full for a service,
and a customer contribution may also be charged. Please refer to your Support at home My Guide for further details.




